Boomerax XY Stage Series
Operating Instructions
65821 Rev B [April, 2026]
Ferrovac AG
Thurgauerstrasse 72
CH-8050 Zürich
Phone +41 44 273 16 38

min
alS
ize Installation
length A
[mm]
Product Key
Size
Tap
ped Size
Tap
ped
DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
✓ DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
✓ ±10 40 82 MXY40CF40TCF40TXY10
✘ ✓ ±10 40 93 MXY40CF40CF40TXY10
DN63CF
(4.50" OD)
✓
DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
✓ ±10 40 86.5 MXY40CF63TCF40TXY10
✘ ✓ ±10 40 99.5 MXY40CF63CF40TXY10
✓ ✓ ±12.5 63 101.5 MXY63CF63TCF40TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 63 - MXY63CF63CF40TXY12
✓ DN63CF
(2.75" OD)
✓ ±12.5 63 105.5 MXY63CF63TCF63TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 63 - MXY63CF63CF63TXY12
DN100CF
(6.00" OD)
✓ DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
✓ ±12.5 63 - MXY63CF100TCF40TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 63 - MXY63CF100CF40TXY12
✓
DN63CF
(2.75" OD)
✓ ±12.5 63 - MXY63CF100TCF63TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 63 - MXY63CF100CF63TXY12
✓ ✓ ±12.5 100 127.5 MXY100CF100TCF63TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 100 - MXY100CF100CF63TXY12
✓ ✓ ±25 100 155 MXY100CF100TCF63TXY25
✘ ✓ ±25 100 - MXY100CF100CF63TXY25
✓
DN100CF
(6.00" OD)
✓ ±12.5 100 - MXY100CF100TCF100TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 100 - MXY100CF100CF100TXY12
✓ ✓ ±25 100 - MXY100CF100TCF100TXY25
✘ ✓ ±25 100 - MXY100CF100CF100TXY25
DN160CF
(8.00" OD)
✓
DN63CF
(2.75" OD)
✓ ±12.5 100 - MXY100CF160TCF63TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 100 - MXY100CF160CF63TXY12
✓ ✓ ±25 100 155.5 MXY100CF160TCF63TXY25
✘ ✓ ±25 100 - MXY100CF160CF63TXY25
✓
DN100CF
(6.00" OD)
✓ ±12.5 100 - MXY100CF160TCF100TXY12
✘ ✓ ±12.5 100 - MXY100CF160CF100TXY12
✓ ✓ ±25 100 - MXY100CF160TCF100TXY25
✘ ✓ ±25 100 - MXY100CF160CF100TXY25
Operating Instructions
Boomerax XY Stage Series
Page|9 /16
4.3 Specifications